
MAXIMO® M
Standard Seat with Mechanical Suspension

The product shown may differ 
from standard configuration.



MAXIMO® M

ARTICLE NO.
Fabric 1292206
Imitation leather 1012109
STANDARD FEATURES  
Shock absorber, non adjustable •
Mechanical suspension •
Suspension stroke, 80 mm •

1 Weight adjustment, mechanical, 50–130 kg •
2 Height adjustment, 60 mm, 3-step (mechanical) •
3 Fore/aft adjustment, 210 mm •
4 Lumbar support, mechanical •
5 Adjustable backrest angle •

  

In order for a seat with mechanical suspension to deliver 
good comfort, it must be possible to adjust it to the user’s 
weight. Here this is done using a convenient setting lever. 
The adjustment features of the Maximo M set new standards 
among mechanical-suspension seats. The seat height can 
also be varied in three steps, thanks to a mechanism with 
positive stops. Additionally, the mechanical lumbar support 
offers ideal support for the spine. The ergonomic shape of 
the tapered backrest and the wide cushions combine maxi-
mum freedom of movement with firm support. The Maximo M 
is suitable for forklift trucks and construction machines.

All dimensions in mm.
Subject to technical changes.

Standard seat
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MAXIMO® M

6 Restraint system, duosensitive •
Seat cushion width 480 mm
Operator presence switch (OPS) •

OPTIONAL FEATURES
7 Document box
8 Armrests, adjustable angle

65 mm x 270 mm (only foldable)
80 mm x 320 mm
80 mm x 380 mm

9 Integrated backrest extension
Seat heating

MAXIMO® M
Technical data

Features

 STANDARD FEATURES  OPTIONAL FEATURES

Mechanical
lumbar support

Measurements (installation dimensions)
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Mechanical
weight adjustment

Mechanical
suspension

480 mm

657 mm

290 mm

260 mm

480 mm

262 mm
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202 mm

265 mm
280 mm

295 mm
325 mm
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608 mm

582 mm

Fore/aft adjustment
120 mm    90 mm
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